
Championnat de France de Moyenne Distance - WRE
Montchavin les Coches 1.8.2021

7300 - CD Savoie

Joachim LEONARDON
3810AR ORIENT'ALP
Circuit : H40
Distance : 4510m (Dénivelé 125m)
Temps : 0:44:49 (9'56"/km)

9/43 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Thibaut MAGNE 0:34:30
2. Yann LOCATELLI 0:37:15
3. Ondrej KOTECKY 0:38:03

1. 62 00:01:14 183m 6'44"/km
2. 81 00:03:12 00:04:26 331m 9'40"/km
3. 77 00:03:01 00:07:27 138m 21'52"/km
4. 84 00:00:45 00:08:12 63m 11'54"/km
5. 76 00:01:49 00:10:01 116m 15'40"/km
6. 70 00:01:50 00:11:51 126m 14'33"/km
7. 61 00:01:55 00:13:46 221m 8'40"/km
8. 66 00:02:13 00:15:59 389m 5'42"/km
9. 71 00:01:03 00:17:02 109m 9'38"/km

10. 67 00:02:43 00:19:45 272m 9'59"/km
11. 40 00:03:56 00:23:41 522m 7'32"/km
12. 75 00:01:32 00:25:13 110m 13'56"/km
13. 55 00:02:29 00:27:42 235m 10'34"/km
14. 69 00:04:56 00:32:38 200m 24'40"/km
15. 78 00:04:51 00:37:29 424m 11'26"/km
16. 79 00:01:14 00:38:43 129m 9'34"/km
17. 49 00:01:38 00:40:21 162m 10'05"/km
18. 108 00:01:18 00:41:39 145m 8'58"/km
19. 50 00:00:30 00:42:09 77m 6'30"/km
20. 94 00:01:45 00:43:54 277m 6'19"/km
21. 100 00:00:25 00:44:19 93m 4'29"/km
22. 999 00:00:30 00:44:49 122m 4'06"/km
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